CITY

Belleville
City of Manhattan
Garden City
Garnett

Iola

Larned
McPherson
Paola

Paola
Rensselaer
Sedan

Topeka

* Denotes multiple jobs

CEMETERIES SERVED IN KANSAS

JOB NO.

335-48

135-201

135-150

335-205
335-246
335-117

335-148

335-71

335-195

CEMETERY

Belleville Cemetery
City of Manhattan Cemetery
Valley View Cemetery
Garnett Cemetery
Highland Cemetery
Larned Cemetery
McPherson Cemetery
Osawatomie Cemetery
Paola Cemetery
Weston Cemetery
Greenwood Cemetery

Topeka Cemetery

Grever & Ward, Inc. 3802 North Buffalo Street Orchard Park, NY 14127 Ph: (716) 662-7700



