CEMETERIES SERVED IN KANSAS

CITY	JOB NO.	CEMETERY
Belleville	335-48	Belleville Cemetery
City of Manhattan	135-201	City of Manhattan Cemetery
Garden City		Valley View Cemetery
Garnett	135-150	Garnett Cemetery
Iola		Highland Cemetery
Larned	335-205	Larned Cemetery
McPherson	335-246	McPherson Cemetery
Paola	335-117	Osawatomie Cemetery
Paola	335-148	Paola Cemetery
Rensselaer		Weston Cemetery
Sedan	335-71	Greenwood Cemetery
Topeka	335-195	Topeka Cemetery

^{*} Denotes multiple jobs